DATE

BY

SURVEYED
PLOTTED

AREAS

AREAS CHECKED

FINAL

SURVEY
NOTE BOOK | TEMPLATE

NG

DATE

BY

L0

60

20

40

0

20

40

20 60 /0 60 90 J00 |

20

80

20 20

10 20

‘o
T

i il
i
S SN W SEES R N NN RS MR I

| 620

ol

._4(,‘“../. ooy l-Lson

1615.23
615.05

615

610

Cdbe

615

- si0

605

i ——

—_—

<~ e
~

EX ROW

600

600

595

595

 2386+0000

620

: II_A_'Oo"/]_ﬂﬁI—? 07 =L

G15:19

615

SURVEYED
PLOTTED

AREAS

AREAS CHECKED

| 615

| 8i0.

610

605

605

ORIGINAL

SURVEY

NOTE BOOK | TEMPLATE

NO.

RS i

- 600

i

10 10

20

70

080 080

90 100 1

0]

0 I

0140 0

e

150 140 130 T

0110 T

090 80

0

%0

40

0 20

FILE NAME =
S:\Projects\403-00072.57-8\dgn\N TraLv\xssh [70NRDB.dgn

USER NAME

= $USER$

DESIGNED

JWS

REVISED

DRAWN

SGK

REVISED

PLOT SCALE = $SCALE$ CHECKED - BRM REVISED -
- REVISED -

PLOT DATE

= $DATES

DATE

3-25-08

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

CROSS SECTIONS NORTH TRI LEVEL - ROADWAY B

F.A.
RTE.

SECTION

COUNTY

TOT
SHEETS

AL

SHEET
NO.

51/10

(25-4R

EFFINGHAM

1760

759

SCALE: 1"=10"

‘ SHEET NO. 41 OF 56 SHEETS ‘ STA. 2385+50.00 TO STA. 2386+00.00

CONTRACT NO. 74295

FED. ROAD DIST. NO.

[ILLINOIS| FED. AID PROJECT




